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MOUNTAI 1}1’&1 | R E
@ SKIN:575035 DARK CHESTNUT MET.
@ A - 62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA
B - 51076A CAJUN SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET.
@ C-57763A CAJUN SPICE SIERRA PEARL
@ D - 61881 MERLOT RED MET.

UNIT: 904123
DEALER: MOUNT COMFORT RV
SPECIAL: 548

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904123 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 575035 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88] 319.5 319.5

DARK CHESTNUT MET, DK CHESTNUT BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 6.23 86.10 24.9 344.4
BC105 WHITE 106.53 192.63| 426.1 770.5

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 12.40 205.03 49.6 820.1

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 12.43 217.45 49.7 869.8

BC800 RED GOLD 142.05 359.50] 568.2 1438.0

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 248.58 608.08] 994.3 2432.3

BC200 BLACK 213.03 821.10] 852.1 3284.4

BC832 RED 21.30 842.40 85.2 3369.6

BC840 RED VIOLET 35.50 877.90] 142.0 3511.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.50 72.50] 290.0 290.0

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.33 120.83| 193.3 483.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.10 363.93] 972.4 1455.7

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.63 396.55] 130.5 1586.2

BC200 BLACK 399.20 795.75] 1596.8 3183.0

BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 831.03] 141.1 3324.1

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.80 858.83] 111.2 3435.3

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.70 43.5 3478.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 51076 (51076A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.33 82.33] 329.3 329.3

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 306.60 388.93] 1226.4 1555.7
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 249.53 638.45] 998.1 2553.8

BC600 GOLD 65.63 704.08] 262.5 2816.3

BC800 RED GOLD 64.78 768.85] 259.1 3075.4

BC621 YELLOW GOLD 27.98 796.83] 111.9 3187.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.35 822.18] 101.4 3288.7

D902 HI HIDING WHITE 25.35 847.53] 101.4 3390.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.70 863.23 62.8 3452.9

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.25 875.48 49.0 3501.9

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 57763 (57763A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.05 80.05] 320.2 320.2

CAJON SPICE SIERRA PEARL, SIERRA MET |BC600 GOLD 258.63 338.68| 1034.5 1354.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 189.13 527.80] 756.5 2111.2

BC100 CLEAR 109.08 636.88] 436.3 2547.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 108.20 745.08] 432.8 2980.3

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 65.10 810.18] 260.4 3240.7

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.08 846.25] 144.3 3385.0

BC832 RED 14.95 861.20 59.8 3444.8

BC880 VIOLET 12.33 873.53 49.3 3494.1

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.15 879.68 24.6 3518.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904123 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.80 81.80( 327.2 327.2

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET |BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.58 93.38 46.3 373.5
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.33 212.70] 477.3 850.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 106.95 319.65| 427.8 1278.6

BC821 DARK MAROON 387.10 706.75| 1548.4 2827.0

BC832 RED 87.00 793.75] 348.0 3175.0

BC840 RED VIOLET 78.23 871.98| 312.9 3487.9

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 7.98 879.95 31.9 3519.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #904123 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 575035 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 537.35 537.35] 2149.4 2149.4

DARK CHESTNUT MET, DK CHESTNUT |HB780 RED GOLD 134.68 672.03] 538.7 2688.1
HB200 BLUE BLACK 117.45 789.48] 469.8 3157.9

HB870 MAGENTA 56.03 845.50] 224.1 3382.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 23.73 869.23 94.9 3476.9

HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 20.48 889.70 81.9 3558.8

HB840 RED 19.35 909.05 77.4 3636.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.03 923.08 56.1 3692.3

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 5.38 928.45 21.5 3713.8

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 45.25 973.70] 181.0 3894.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10] 2456.4 2456.4

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95] 471.4 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70] 279.0 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10] 105.6 3312.4

HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0

HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38] 322.1 3817.5

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 51076 (51076A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 601.48 601.48] 2405.9 2405.9

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET HB680 GOLD 108.40 709.88] 433.6 2839.5
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 75.95 785.83] 303.8 3143.3

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 71.47 857.30] 285.9 3429.2

HB780 RED GOLD 36.90 894.20] 147.6 3576.8

HB990 WHITE 23.53 917.73 94.1 3670.9

HB650 YELLOW GOLD 6.67 924.40 26.7 3697.6

HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 4.45 928.85 17.8 3715.4

HB250 BLACK 4.42 933.28 17.7 3733.1

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.93 980.20] 187.7 3920.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 57763 (57763A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 595.03 595.03] 2380.1 2380.1

CAJON SPICE SIERRA PEARL, SIERRA MET [HB680 GOLD 161.60 756.63] 646.4 3026.5
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 57.70 814.33] 230.8 3257.3

HB203 DEEP BLACK 42.68 857.00] 170.7 3428.0

HB64L GOLD PEARL 25.40 882.40] 101.6 3529.6

HB880 RED VIOLET 17.35 899.75 69.4 3599.0

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 16.15 915.90 64.6 3663.6

HB840 RED 15.00 930.90 60.0 3723.6

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 9.27 940.18 37.1 3760.7

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 33.53 973.70] 134.1 3894.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904123 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HBO002 Step 1|HYDRO BASE 653.75 653.75| 2615.0 2615.0

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET [HB250 Step 1|BLACK 192.38 846.13| 769.5 3384.5
HB990 Step 1|WHITE 155.20 1001.33| 620.8 4005.3

HB002 Step 2|HYDRO BASE 626.35 1627.68| 2505.4 6510.7

HB861 Step 2|MAROON 120.18 1747.85( 480.7 6991.4

HB870 Step 2| MAGENTA 83.00 1830.85( 332.0 7323.4

HB840 Step 2|RED 67.75 1898.60f 271.0 7594.4

HB203 Step 2|DEEP BLACK 30.48 1929.08 121.9 7716.3

HB88N Step 2CRYSTAL RED 21.03 1950.10 84.1 7800.4




